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Organisatie

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES
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DAMES
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DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

DAMES

Categorie

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Afd

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Ple

sat 21/04

sat 21/04

sat 21/04

sat 28/04

sat 28/04

sat 28/04

sat 05/05

sat 05/05

sat 05/05

sat 12/05

sat 12/05

sat 12/05

sat 19/05

sat 19/05

sat 19/05

Datum

2029

2147

2100

2029

2190

2182

2147

2100

2038

2029

2190

2147

2182

2100

2038

Clubnr

KTC ISSERA NIEUWPOORT

T.C. LOGAN

ORSCAMP TENNIS & PADEL

KTC ISSERA NIEUWPOORT

TC DE WATERTOREN

TC DE MAENE

T.C. LOGAN

ORSCAMP TENNIS & PADEL

KTC ISIS

KTC ISSERA NIEUWPOORT

TC DE WATERTOREN

T.C. LOGAN

TC DE MAENE

ORSCAMP TENNIS & PADEL

KTC ISIS

Naam

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Ploeg

2190

2182

2038

2147

2038

2100

2190

2029

2182

2038

2182

2100

2029

2190

2147

Clubnr
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TC DE MAENE

KTC ISIS
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KTC ISIS
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Naam

A

A

A

A

A
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A
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Ploeg

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

Winnaar

6

4

5

3

6

1

3

3

4

4

2

5

2

3

1

12

10

11

6

12

3

8

7

10

9

6

11

4

6

2

75

87

79

52

79

59

68

71

76

66

68

82

38

66

30
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9

5
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9

3

8

8
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44

59
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37

81

51

80

62

33

70

44

64

66

60
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